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6/30/86

6/30/86
8/18/86

8/26/86

S/S of W. Joppa Rd., 540' W of Acorn Hill La. -
(1517 W. Joppa Rd.) 9th Elec. Dist.

Variance — filing fee $35.00 - J. Thamas Caskey, et ux

Hearing set for 8/18/86, at 10:00 a.,m,
Advertising and Posting - $73.75
Ordered by the Zoning Commissioner that the Petition for.Zoning Variance

to permit an accessory structure (swimming pool) in the side yard in
lieu of the required rear yard is GRANTED with conditions.
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result in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioner(s) and the granting of
the variance requested wilt/will not adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of
the community, the variance should /showdxtok be granted. 4

Therefore, IT [S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this 26—

day of August . 19-86  that the Petition for Zoning Variance to permit

an accessory structure (swimming pool) to be located in the side yard in lieu of
the required rear yard be and is hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this
Qrder; subject to the following:

1. The Petitioners may apply for their building permit and
be granted same upon receipt of this Order; however,
Petitioners are hereby made aware that proceeding at
this time is at their own risk until such time as the
applicable appellate process from this Order has ex-
pired. If, for whatever reason, this Order is re-
versed, the Petitioners would be required to return,
and be responsible for returning, said property to its

original condition.

Zoningfc6ﬁﬁgﬁéioner of
Bal e County

pd/srl
cc:  J, Thomas Caskey, Esquire

People's Counsel
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PETITIC.:4 FOR ZONING VAILANCE ; grq’} e
-

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARVLAND

i} - ) . BALTIMORE COUNTY
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: G | OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING SEMMES, BoweN & SEMME
L . . . f - Drhna INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCEF TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 ’ -
The undersi#ned, legal owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is e w 404-3353 ATTORNEYS AT LAW
described in the +3scription and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a ~E o ' o - fR0e 8w wrm |0 LIGHT STREET
Hh O Arnold Jablon TN L NG R BALTIMCRE. MARYLAND 21202
: . - =B B e
Variance from Sectirn -..4.r.).c_"_1.-..§9_.E?E’.@}E-?P.-Q?.Q‘??_S_QE_Y_,§_f_'-_r_l_1_c_t1:1r_e_ _________________ e ?E : TQ..Zoning_Commissioner ___________ Date. oo July 21, 1986______.__ ARNOLD JABLON JEAN M. H JUNG vt b TELEFRONE 331 533 £040
s , . - " a ZONING COMMISSIONER DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER P4 L TELECOPIER 301 539 5223 S BVAC S I
_{swimming pool) _to _be located in.tbe _side_yvard.in_lieu.of the . o g B Norman E. Gerber, AICP, Director o CABLE TEVLAC A L?iiﬁé“l»-‘é‘b
. T, PR M.Office of Planning and Zonin July 24, 1986 TELEX 87 478 Upm - IR YR T T R,
required rear yarde o oo TP .fg . FRO B-anenst £e-n Y ! vaTe Eeu AN TONE - P Q. BOX 6705 f‘.‘.‘":,:';:.\:‘... ;::,"D',S.‘f;”.ff.;‘e"
__________ ) - 5 ASHINGTOM T WO DA L adt Cgs S T
e L rewsgn milan Licas e
e e e e e e e e e e 0 o~ Zoning Petitions No. 87-42-A, 87-48-A, B7-49-A, 87-51-A, 87-55-A, L 201 296 4400 BRARA. AR TEARTAGER  LawES § SRl
of the Zoning Regulations of Raltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the Y muoe SUBJECT.-foning Setiilens Se. Rionet 87-56-A, 87-57-A and 87-58-A e e 1025 CONNECTICUT AvE M w Bt ey
following reasens: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty) o ) £ ¥ ' ’ an o JHASHINGTON. D.C. 20538 Bt 4 Sssee
] H"J y b : BETER T WES2GLY* N : i s 5 E :
1. Pool must be located in side yard rather than in the rear of house. 38 Tw 8L EEN HCWADS WCaTLi T TESECOMER 2oz B2 Bas8
Rear of lot is on a steep grade. = --_E :E ; ST
. . , %f_ - e There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment on J. Thomas Caskey, Esquire iﬁﬁgéﬁﬁi 5?;}3%?;“ LAl T
2. Rear of lot is heavily wonded. e - ST these petitons. 10 Light Street Sl e A July 23, 1986
3 aq : o = = S Baltimore, Maryland 21202 TR Twrrmeasaraes ¥ 3
3. Side yard is only possible location site for pool. PR T o Rt TN e LN cen ot
! SRR VT = RE: Case No. 87-42-A ALLE T SoANNE omride: TN S EE Roamts ais
g ‘3 : J. Thomas CaSkey, et ux, WETERS DIEECT Lo PMEMBED MATCANL ANZ D 57307 GF COLUME'A BAR
. . . : . . TrWOMALR IF JC9TRLT OF (0L, M8 BAd JN,Y
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. | Cf -~ ot Petitioners Mr. Arnold Jablon
oo : ’ Zoning Commissioner
I ‘e, agree - i - : . C e i . : o * PO o
o Wg,fégrtﬁe to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this _ . ! Director Dear Mr. Caskey Baltimore County Office Building
pelition, and further agree to and are to be hound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of o< &7 111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Baltimore Ccunty adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County, f S _; I am in receipt of your letter dated July 23, 1986. Towson, Maryl aid 2126 4 !
S0 N ‘ NEG:JGH:slm , M3
I/We do solemnly declare and a!’ﬁfm T Please be advised that there is no conditional i i
: . ! permit available for your PE: Varian iy .
P e ; . : . E ce Petitlion No. 447
gf;ie{hgh?epaeinaégiirczf )per%ulgﬁ, that I/we ; swilmming pool. Your hearing date is scheduled for Auqust 18, 1986 and cannot 1
which is th% subject ofsthi(s) Petietiogroperty s N be scheduled any earlier. 1 can appreciate your concern and frustration, but Dear Mr. Jablon: r7-v3 A
) - et I \{f please understand that we have over 550 hearings per year and it is physically
. RETTI _ R TN impossible to sch 1 iti i i
Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): . v X ! r;llp > c Edlf.le .them as quickly as the petl.tloners would like. You use Cn June 26 I wrote a letter to you requesting
S I A e the term “expedited" with reference to your hearing, but I am not aware that ; . ; C oy 3 N
oy g b4 G . .
L 3 Cask ] ~ we do not, as a qeneral rul tt t t hedul 1 ) ol an carly hearing on my Variance Petition. A copy of
(Typeur_};;i;rt_ﬁ;;nﬁg) ____________________ - IETsﬂpecrsI;;int%aﬁ-_ ---------------------- -J:‘SQ we can ! E| uie, a E O schedule a earings as quickly as that letter is enclosed. Within a day or two of
‘ T 4: . * sending that letter I rececived a call from a gentleman
e e I A i ¢ O NN At th . .. in your office whose name, unfortunately, I do not
Signature Simanie -2 promptly ate t‘t‘gzrycér?cai:s'ioi c?n assuhre you t:r.:g:ith yo% I.rllll have Eli 1.fiec'lsmrl have. He advised me that T could obtain conditional
pool for at least part of th Og your hearing a opetully you will have the approval of my Petition if I would submit statements
Y Priscilla C. Caskey____ p -1 Swlmming season. or affidavits from several of my neighbors, par-
ddre s Tnmorpﬂmrhnw{ < 1 ticularly the ones on either side of my property.
’pé ¢£Z¢ Ct (? Ai DIRCEIELYy lle advised me that I would be able tc obtain a permit
Gy and St T e - é}mﬁ Al G o LA Lo / ) with such conditional approval although it was still
1gnature 3‘ ,L),L&{A// A, subject to the decision on my Petiticn which is
Attorney for Petitioner: ARNOLD JABLO\I scheduled to be heard on August 18.
__________________________________________ 1517_West Joppa. Road 583-1381 Zoning Commlssioner I obtained signed statements from my next door
(Type or Print Name) Address T Phone Noo AJ/srl neighbors and my neighbor directly across the street
and brought them to your coffice today,lJuly 23. 1 was
Signatre T TTTTThTTTmmmmmmmees Riderwood, Maryland - 21139 ______ then advised by Ms. Lowery in vour cffice that vyou would
Mgnat City and State not approve such a petition. She referred me to the
technicians to try and find out whe had given rme this
Address | TTTTTTTTTTmmmmmmToes—s Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con- information. Needless to say, such person was not to be
. tract purchaser Or represeniative to be contacted found.
------------------------- m———————— e Rriscilla C. _Caskey
City and State Name itk
Attorney’s Telephone No.: _ooeee . ___ 1.8t. Paul Street 21202 347-8783 _
Address Phone No. *
. . o _ - . CPS-0G8
CRDEKED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimors County, this ___30th ____ 1 day
N § o o f
L Ofd..__..lune___ 19_86 _, that the subject mst s petits Tt
| e ' e —m—a » 1980 _, ject matter of this petition be advertised, as
| e Qf -re%r_ by the Zomng Law of Baltimore Couaty, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
, Focae m gu aftimore County, that property b2 posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
i \{ atseioner of Baltimore County in Room 3086, County Office Building in Towson, Bailtimore S B & S
£ 18ch A EMMES, BOWEN EMMES
3 ey X - ugust ’
E < LI day ot _Avgust , 1986 o 10:00 o SEMMES. BOWEN & SEMMES ATTORNETS AT Law
- DHN  MLEE € teang JRSS 1O LIGHT STREET AWDHEW LAPArOWREA - BOAD M 5PHTIEQ
w2 - o FEnUCmeeo  porlielidide BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21202 pamr T et
F P f/ e, S oa N Mr. Arnold Jablon -2 - July 23, 1986 e R T TELEPHONE 301-539-5040 i TS
r '—-- =T T T e e k h%‘ E,f.‘:?.'.;LLE";Z‘SS('}.‘. 733.'.?21:’.’:1"2% i TELECORIER 301-539-5223 :Té:':‘ci".“fiéf[g“ii e oS Coe
: ;.o R S e S irinluted sl e RS SR Rl TaeTL CAGLE s Teanaoa S e T
i vy Zoning Commissionet of Baifimore County. N O S LN RV Telex 877478 O S v RELIDAVIT
3 [ ( over) L t I am now in the situation where my hearing s merenin s w anis P 0. BOX 6705 Bint s ussoontc . SLacRT T A
4 . . . GOBCR! P MIITE maN SICWiN O FRENR L) | — - ) vE ANTHONY (BT 53 LTAN M HATR
E- s N has not been expedited (in fact, it was not scheduled il LT, e TOHEON, ARYLAND 2186S pENAR o
» P until two months and twenty days after I filed my 1oHsS @ w A COINEEL e 30172964400 Wi, w oage JaLi  Sin a My name is Fbﬂﬁbf=~ ﬁ;fn -
% b - Petition) and I have been told that I cannct get a HAA S LTINS cano B Owtn 028 CONNECTICUT AVE. N w Bei0 T AmEn S8 T Wi v D fiee MY -
2 . . N CHARLES € 1LIFf JR JOHM E SEMMLS 5 1 N, D. BRUGE [ hLEIARTER GFAALD m PaRSmACL 4R -
,'::: conditicnal approval elt}her- I v_\:as unable_to See yoOou rRANCIS J GCamaN ,,_,iial 1967 JEEEESSENE g%‘;;gii-_gg?% :gﬂn::'ukncg;us» ?‘5‘5'0:185“:5'-:- I own and reside at the premises at /“-.- f"}
tod ay because Yyou were 1n a meeting. It ¢ 1N fact s 1 :osa'«':r;:r;t:cz':r"::v‘.nﬂ [ ' E 2 JmOmas M COLss Cutunie & CoRTLSE -2
: cannot get a conditional approval of my Petition, I e F PR ML T . Reecn S St i, {+/.Joppa Road, Riderwood, Maryland i reside (« che
? am renewing my request for an expedited hearing date. Linomas sty g#@%iSMLuwm %ﬂ%ﬁéj“? ;m%vxzx* g : = ACTOss—Th
; i i - i i ChARLES P GOSOELL 9 Tmowas w R1T I S AT AN EL SMEALER. 4R A
3 - I am alsa'attachlng copies 2f the affidavits that I CRARLES P Go00HLL Tomas T zise PRI R A S street—£iem) (next door to) Thomas and Priscilla Caske
: have obtained from my neighbors. wenca's ocer omt TOWSON June 26. 1986 Sewc 4 caRT e el Caliams Y.
# N ’ PMEMBER, MARYLAND AWD DiSTRICT OF COLUMBIA BARN 1517 w' JO a ROad.
E Thank you very much for your attention to this - e erEembne PP
. matter. I understand that they intend to construct
very t_rmzy yours Mr. Arnold Jablon an in-ground swimming pool approximately 20' by 40' in
PR Cji' . Zoning Commissioner the i . .
/////(// e Baltimore County Office Building eilr side yard. I have no objection to their doing so.
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
J¢ Thomas Caske
e o T T Towson, MD 21204
' o —
ITC/b RE: Variance Petition #447 /"“mk-'mfb1f ~_ 7N b et
i - 1
enclosures Dear Mr. Jablon:
I am writing to request an early hearing on my variance petition
which was filed on May 29, 1986 (#447). The variance is requested to 71 /Qﬁ, }g’é
allow the building of a swimming pocl in the side yard. We anticipate Date :

no opposition from any of our neighbors and would like very much to
start construction as soon as possible so that it can be finished
before the «nd of the summer.

Sworn tc before me the
suoscriber a Notary
Public in ard for +the
State of Maryland.

Thank you very much for your consideration.

Very truly yours,

b T o p
KILL‘JC{.{(;(_ (e»( .:")Ac‘

Notary Puclic )

J. Thomas Caskey
JPC/kis My commission expires:
SN

N T )
: Lo,
/

L L]
AN g ey
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BALTI MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE JJ‘ o
AFFIDAVIT B .
AFFIDAVIT T July 23, 986 B e VRN
e, ; Mv name i . A r 5 COUNTY OFFICT PLOG. AR
My name is f(Jilliam 5. 1[/6//(-* ./ . Y ® s _M‘L[‘ 4 J. anctes - Towsnn TR N
/ I 4 a owsan, Maryland 212043 Mp ] Thom ca L,-E.y B
. ) OWNn an reside at the remises at o Ja Lmas S
I own and reside at the premises at il 12! P —}5023—&/5517________ 000 1517 West Jopga Road
Joppa Road, Riderwood Mar s ) Riderwood, Muryland 21139
{Aj‘Joppa Road, Riderwood, Maryland. I reside (across the v yland. I reside {acress—ihe
street—from) (next door t i e €hairman FE: Item 'Mo. 447 - Case No. 87-42- : Juc~ 14 1926
Cend o) Thomas and Priscilla Cask 2 em No. ~ase No. 2-4 U
aeRr—nor—=to o = a Lasxey, ot ie s ~ . -s . _ i
street from) ( ) Thomas and Priscill Caskey, SRey Letlftmr.er: J. Thonas Casvrey, et ux Toatem e LT
517 cond 1517 W. Joppa Road. i B Fetition for Zoning Variance : e
1 W. Joppa Road.
i Woareau ot Denr Mr. Caskey; T2l IIatem tieaee s e e iR = L AG W
I understand that they intend to construct 1 understand that they intend to construct Engineering ¥ Trie o .:}-JAP? SRR IS R A
an in-ground swimming pool a i ' . Deparement of The Zoning FPlans Advisory Committee has eviewed th 3 : ' ‘_ﬁzafffi.'”'j3': T TG mms Car i it
. ; . ) a . ] ] : pprOleatEIY 20 b 40' in Trattb .o 5gitneertin R N . -; ~ o il icdes reviedes: v‘*e plano ~ o . et - A . AJ"(I:;“]' o U:‘
an in-ground swimming pool approximately 20' by 40 in .y Y : 1a cubmittod with Lhe above-referenced petition. The following Daar Mel lisTans o ACO;_—;LE,I\.«,.;.,_-\- Tonmra Dn o |C'L~‘
heir side yard. I have no objection t . ] Stare koaris Commission comrents  are not intended to indics the anproori e - - Ml Loz, re " :
: : : . i : o their doing so. . i t cended to indicate the appropriateness of  the s Nirgeea e o . =
their side yard. I have no objection to their doing sO. g Burcau o zoning acti.n requested, bul Lo assure that all parties are made Zatitize aes g 7;?: ST f—’_:«-:: O
. Fare Prevention aware of plans or problems with regard to the development plans LEERREEE RN SURTEOTEIRINUL. Toe tlimgocnmcias taing gea
|. Q k leaith LetartTent that may rave a bearing on this case. Tre Director of Flanning
i * ! may file a written repcrt with the Zoni Cormicsione ; -
i f/ . Project Plannang K ’ - ith the Aorning (Commlosioner with recom-
!L/:‘-' ‘// Sa Pt " : *A’@W . mendations a3z to the suitability of the requested zoning.
' - Buasidirng Departoent = .
Board of foacatien Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of  the
A Tominn AIMINITIrALION Committee nt this time that offer or reguest information on your ’
, s oy petition. If similar ccmments from the remalning members  are {
- s HEE A 1l 0 i : i N s !
y/. i/z)‘(“.' AJII?I!(‘] * 7 2]—-8& N’}WRY \\ 1’“ received, I will forward them to you. Otherwlse, any comrent that {
— i k & HVJM Date r.-ir.--‘,r. . is not informative will be placed in the hearing [lle. This ; - ! TIoh mrtt g araeeno-.
ate Ll petition was accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed [ gy RS e S2iotin am el e
o i filing certificate aznd a rhearing scheduled accordingly. Coveizomant 5n mage agile L TTIIY TR Cariten ag aetlian, ey
\"-’\/'.':{”F T { JCemszruzicsa ynoer ;\“-'-}-'E E:N-}-hl:o] \ . o
Sworn to befm’ Very truly yours, URE2E 1Re DrIsigicag of Dizrisg, 1:;§='L:Jff'i.’" 'S omTeniiiten
Ssworn to before me the : core me the ; ( 22433 58 im2 layaioteans
subscriber a Notary subscriber a Notary f/r o o ){B S T
Public in and for the Public in and for the el @ Dfas //C/(/-? ( St e T bzl s
State of Maryland. State of Marvyland. _/,-" S — TR aas wpirsied g tes Blamayes iaies
: _AIAMED E. DYER (VeI S ’ &nniny liira
o - Crairman { iTne T P S AL it iiTina Mg
3 . 5 ~ j coring Plans Advis Commi ) ; 1 Ty e '-?’-:.:-::'.1'1'_ RTENTE arayogg Zafaeas -
. . . )7 e ’ ) CC/ ‘ ( . '/("é coning Plans Advisory Commlttee 3001ty tge Dartiierienio , TheZe 155 ir atcl ) Tagur,a ;
L) oL [ (:1'\_, ( [ arfe . : ~Ldl- - Db P TTT NS0 05l Tea afaciant gaeyeca
Notary Public J Notary Public e L T U i e,
T - LG :;.""]k'.‘.‘-‘.v,.-."‘-" r“.'..‘ufl I ayal
' i i 3 Enclosuraes - VA P T R
My commission expires: My commission expires: Enclosuras P : T L BT L L B T
= . "--"-:fl"li ';.l""’?":;: - - - P R
‘\ . ' u{/« 9 cci  Mrs, fFriscilla O, lasdey
! LLL { i f '1(;“: »’ / /’ . 70 7 Ct. oraul Jtpess
y L , Faltimore, Mary.and 21202 '
o —
R A SHTT, Lt Yliantag ymr _suedanoyne
{41'9;;!%6 S / /
' Gl10)86
ve Zoning Ttem # L/L!-] Zoning Advieory Committee Meeling of ,C' f’J; oy
P (=] 2 ,-‘,.‘- 1 ni““'://'x Blf‘l T”V‘\C—”‘{E { 'TJRLY Y
PALTIMORE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH ag A ;’ nE o fr-Hf.ir;'ﬁi_\'jll
( ) Prior to razing of existing structure/e, petitioner must contact the Division S I"_.,/ WO MA AL 1l 2,
* - - e P Lt
Zoning Commiseioner of Water Quality and Waste Management at L94-3768, regarding removal and/or P BALTIMORE COUNTY
0ffice of Planning and Zoni: g disposal of potentially hazardous materials and gulid wastes. PAUL M RLING <E DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES Jdy 5, 1986
County Office Building - : . Chte TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Towson, Marylend 21.20L ( ) Any abandoned underground storage tanks containing gagoline, waste oil, sol- CHILF June 24, 1986 494-36‘10
oM, | (Dlwlg(a vents, etc., must have the contents removed by a licensed hauler and either
Zoni Ttem # H"‘l? Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting of be removed from the property or properly backfilled, Prior to removal or " s
oning litel § _____ 7 v L . Mr. Arnold Jaklo:n TED ZALESKI, IR,
_ abandonment, owner must contact the Division of Water Quality and Waste Poning Corrdssioner DIRECTON
Property Cwner: 3. T\ﬁDMGS ~ \f\f-__\/wC-\T) Management at L,9L-3768. office ofl '«} ;P‘l’g and Zoniny
i . . ) . . Baltimors County Qffice bulidin
) < - € floen Hi ” IN nigtrict (3 ( ) Soil percolation tests (have been/must be) conducted. 1y g
Location: 5/5 W Soppn ("({ r 540 CF wWe n : \ E ; The results are valid until . Towsen  Maryland 21204
; . Scil percolation test results have expired, Petitioner should contact #r. armoid Jarlon, Zoring Ciom.smioner
- A e Disposal Pridate peret = . : T Aol e ane fan
Veter Suppiy ol __ Sewsg P the Division of Environmental Support Services to determine whether e o s 120, e
additional tests are required. .
COMMENTS ARE AS FOLLOWS: Sear ¥r, Jabloni
( ) Where water wells are 1o be umed as a source of water supply, a well meeting L - . LIT  3ontng Atvisory Cosmivies Meeting are as follovs:
3 i ti nd./OI‘ P . . FlL:  Froperty Qwner: J. Thomas Cask t Coments on [tem # Zoning LeoTy
( ) Prior to approvel of a Building Permit for construction, renovatlon ? A the minimum Baltimore County Standards must be drilled. ' : skey, et ux oun J. Tho Caskey, et ux
- . . . . ~ 1 3 i ac Y Fraperty aTi . as ’
. ¢ egquipnment for an existing or proposed food service 1 ) ] ] o _ '
1ﬂat§li2tlizn: anﬁé aiecification‘; mast be submitted to the Plaras Review ( ) In acc?rda.nce with Section 13-117 of the Baltimore County Code, the water Location: S/S West Joppa Road 540' W. of Acorn Hill Lane Lozationt S/S West Joppa Road, SLO feet W of Acorn Hill Lane
gl I:ﬁ  popmental Support Services, for final review and approval. well yield test ) nerzicty 9th.
Section, Fnvironmen E ; ghall be valid until . Ttem No.: 447 Zoring Asend.: Meeting of 6/10/86
s is n ble and must be retested. This must be accomplished ’ A PLIZATLE TTEMS ARE CIROLTI:
s in fuel equipment, the owner should is not accepta
( ) Prior to mew 1nsta.nllation/_’a of -_Iue* burning ’q ugu 37'}5 to obtain reguire- prior to conveyance of property and approval of Building Permit contiemen: t 4ot mteuctires shall conform fe the Baltimore Jounty Bullding ode ws adopted by Cowncil Biil #17-8¢,
contact the Division of Air Pollution Controd-g - s Applications “me Mazoigng Code f.7 thle Beniicapres and Aded (a.¥.5.I. #1171 - 198C) and other applicsbie Jodes mnd Standards.
gents for such ingtallation/s before work begins. . —— . coreuant to vour re e rerer ] o |
( ) A pEI'IIllt 0 conatruct from the Divieion of Air Pollutioa Cc‘mtrol ig :r:equlre’ ( ) Prior to occupancy approval, the pOt&bllity of the water eupply must be ‘::urea,, ;nd tz 1: gques f. e Ie‘.ezenc‘?(& privpinl Iy W10 .u(‘é’l"} S'.;.[’V!‘:":,T"E'd by ta'?lS 4 buili:ng and other ziscelldinecus percite anail bo.rsquj.rod vefore the start of sny cenatructlion,
foy such items as sprey peint processcs, underground gasolm;.s;oraxie ta.rt /8 verified by collection of bacteriological and chemical water samples. :O *euco r[eét:dca'mﬁ_”ts below ﬂ;az_"ked Wth an *¥n are applmable and rejuiresd A pool and fence permits are required.
- ther e 'Ll.i ment or Procesa whic € ausis . . . : . - ¥ - er lncorpcratec. into the rinal pldns for the pfc’f-"-:—'m;i- O, Resilentialg  oeo 4 ! prruct i Avgwmings are Tegu.red to file s pereit appilcation. Ty seal cf a
(S’OODhgaliogz i‘rlzore) and any @ TR ( ) If submiseion of pla.ns to the Cou.nty Review G‘I"O'U.p is requlred y 8 '_F_Fydro- r:z;:‘:era: . "‘.nr:.'::;g ::cii’:ec'.ic;' ;:._cma:r ;ﬂa:;'n:-tqreq~.air|d on plans snd technical dasa.
M ere, - . . . ,
( ) j;in;Zniii io cor?stmct S %he Division ST Aip Pollution Control is required geological Study and anfkw:.ronmental Effecta Report must be submitted. ( ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are rogqulred dnd shali be
N : : 1 i locate e [t € ) et [, O D, T, Commercial: ThT vg ¢f conATrLCtiOn draw! Sed gnd signed b registared in Marylard irchitect
w charbroiler © erition which has a total cooking surface area of five Others F‘L\A \ANEC O C \(Or—’ C"J ﬂ‘ﬁ 135;’847 U N ‘:(’{ {:\ AV “T] ocated at 1'?*‘91',&315 .uI' -----r-——“.( toalong an approved roesd o cr.f:;"gn:;‘.' cr,a;?abzcxe\,;u.rei :crfi;ag?d:;l:-‘:‘m::‘:;pl;uinn.. Ro:';r:ducod IQI:! ars not szceptatle.
for any cha ? X ¥ = accordance with Baltimore County Standards as pubiiisf Lo
square feet ox more. ' . e - g st LNty o tdards as pulrlrshiog Do e
(S) 1 " xist L‘d(\i(‘( Odt r(i\‘\ PI‘:)F" F’X"“N C\ "”3 rrOJJ\ \b\ﬁ' \\ o SE T Dehaltoosni 0f Fublic Works. E. A1 Tas Sroups excepr f-u Sirgle Family Detasched Dvellings require & micimas of 1 bour fire rallng far
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REGINNING FOR THE same at a point on the centerline of the 0l¢

Joppa Road, (now known as West Joppa Road) ,

540' more or less west of the centerline of

at a distance of

Acorn Hill! Lane and

running thence; (1) South 02 degrees 17 minutes 30 seconds

West 179.06 feet tc an iron pipe set; Socuth 29 degrees 23 minutes

15 seconds West 59.45 feet to another iron pipe set; South 18

degrees 05 minutes 08 seconds West 218.12 feet to a point on

the center line of the 50.00 feet wide right-of-way of Winespring

Lane, thence running aleng the centerline o
Lane as laid out and now existing North 78
25 seconds West 92.04 feet, thence leaving
and running North 00 degrees 48 minutes 00

feet to a point in the center of 0ld Joppa

f said Winespring
degrees 09 minutes
said Winespring Lane
seconds West 420.33

Road and binding a

said centerline South 89 degrees 41 feet 00 inches East, 200

feet to the point of beginning. Containing 1.583 acres of land

more or less. The improvements thereor being known as 1517 W.

Joppa Recad.

Mr. J. Thomas Caskey

Mrs, Priscilla C. Caskey
1517 West Joppa Road
Rideirwood, Maryland 21139

July 7, 1986

NOTICE OF HEARING

RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
S/S of W. Joppa Rd., 540" W of Acorn Hill La.

(1517 W. Joppa Rd.)

9th Election District
J. Thomas Caskey, et ux
Case No. 87-42-A

TIME: 10:00 a.m,

— Petitioners

Monday, August 18, 1986
DATE: '

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake

Avenue, Towson, Maryland

-, -
oning Com

A T d .
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. =~ 7
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION wE s LR
MISCELLANEOLS CASH RECEIPT
;]
WIS B
L ACCOUNT i Cr
_; aMounT__%
RECEIVED -;‘..:,. LA .r" NP
- . N
: e i
Saoat bpaoise it s /i Y
6 g1 T ewewre | g

VALIDATIC N OR SIGNATURL OF CASHIER

b
ss810ner

of Baltimdre County

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
9th Flection District

Case No. 87-42-A

South Side of West Joppa Road, 540 feect West of Acorn Hill Lane
(1517 West Joppa Road)

LOCATION:

DATE AND TIME: Monday, August 18, 1986, at 10:00 a.m.
PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and
Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Zoning Variance to permit an accessory structure (swimming
peol) in the side yard in lieu of the required rear yard

J. Thomas Caskey, et ux

Being the property of , as shown on plat

plan filed with the Zoning Office.

In the event that this Petition(s) is granted, a building permit may be issued
within the thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zoning Commissioner will, however,
entertain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period
for good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the
hearing set above or made at the hearing.

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
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RE: PETITICN FOR VARIANCIE
5/8 of W. Joppa Rd., 540°
W of Acorn Hill La.
(1517 W. Joppa Rd.)
9th District

J. TIOMAS CASERY, ot ux,
Petiticners

BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSTONTR

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Case No. 87-42-A

FNTRY OF APPEARANCE

Please onter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the

above-captioned matter. Notices should he sent of any hearing dates or

ather proceedings in this matter and of the passaqe of any preliminary

or final Order.

Vi

e A / - - ]
/ijfﬂgﬁLf -f”ihw"fEi»{fgﬁﬁﬁ”“ﬂtfi

_ae L

7

Phyllig Cole Fricdman
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

Petor Max Zirmoerman
Deputy People's Counsel
Room 223, Court House
Tawson, Maryland 21204
494-2183

T HIRFEY CERTIFY that on this 18th day of July, 1986, a copy

of the foreqgoing Fntry of Appearance was mailed to Mr. and Mrs. J. Thomas

Caskey, 1517 West Joppa Rd., Riderwood, MD 21139, Petitioners.

2
A, 4 -3 }
.._.‘l & ,{’Z fr___f__/é}'/( : (_/;f::&;;_ e B et

Peter Max Zimmerman

PFETITION FOR
ZONING VARIANCE
b Election District
Casa No. BT-42-A

LOCATION: South aide of West
Joppa Rosd, 540 feet West al
Acorn Hill Lane {2517 West Joppa

Road)
DATE AND TIME: Monday, August
18, 1966, at 10:00 a.m.
PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106,
Counmty (Mfice Bulding, 111 W
Chesapeake Avenue, Towson,
Maryland

The Zoning Commisioner of Balti-
more County, by suthority of the Zon-!
ng Act snd Regulaunas of Baltimore:
Counry, will kold a public heanny:

Petition for Zoning "'wriance to per-
mit an accessory sinicture (swimming !
pool} in the ude yard m lieu of the|
| reqwired rear yard |

Being the property of J. Thomas:
| Caskey, ct ux, as shown on plat plan
 filed with the Zoning Uffice.

In the evenr that this Petition(s) is
granted, a building permit may be
wiued within the thirty (30} day appeal
peried.  The Zoning
will, however, entertmn any request
for a stay of the issuance of said permil
during this penod for good cause
shown. Such request must be received
in writing by the dase of the heanng sel
above or made st the hearing.

By Osder OF
ARNOLD JABLON
Zoning Commissioner
of Baiumore County
[ 7/303  July 31.

PETTNON FOR
ZONING VARIANCE
9% Ewcton Daenct
Cans No. §T-42-A

LOCATION® South Swde Ol West
Joppa Fosd, 5S40 et Weet of Acom
il L (1517 Weet Joppa Road)
DATE AND TIME: Monday. August |
0. Y996, a2 1000 am. .
PUBLIC HEARING: Foom 108, |
County Obos Buiden. 111 W Chas-
apweis Arenus, Towson, Maryiend
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD., . .o ___ July 3 1986

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson, Baiiimore County, Md., appearing on

____________________________

Publisher
Cost of Advertising

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD., ___________ SJuly-30---—-. 19 g6

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in the TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper printed
and published in Towsoen, Baltimore County. Md., appearing on

o uly 30 o ,19__88

BA_J:T:,*;.ORE COUNTY

-CjEﬂ ?F‘} PAI_{A‘\NN{NG 7 JZONING
PW SN PR ARY CAND 2170
494-3355 AND 21204

ARNCID 'ABLON
ZONING CCMMISSIONER

AN MH JUNG

CEPUTY ZONING \
August 14, 1986 ~ COMMISSIONER

Mr. J. Thomas Caskey
Mrs. Priscilla C, Caskey
1517 West Joppa Read
Riderwood, Maryland 21139

RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
S/S of W, Joppa Rd., 540" W of Acorn Hill La,
(1517 W. Joppa Rd.)
9th Election District

J. Thomas Caskey, ¢%* ux - Petitioners
Case No. 87-42-A

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Caskey:

This is to advise vou that $73.75
and posting of the above property.
Order is issued, ‘

) is due for advertising
P P - v
Ia1s ree wmust be paid hefnre an

THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE 20%5ING S
‘ _MUS : : in AUWING STGN AND POST RETURNE
THE DAY OF TUE IEARING OR THE CRD:ZR SHALL NOT BE ISSUEE RETLRIED OF

DO nt remove si b . i) -
1M I - %n fr(_hl pI'uut_I'I'_\- fI‘O 4 o e 1L
¥ ne 15 1S ] 1C 3¢ I
t.hlf) Offl(e Untll the da‘ ()f the ].eafi,]:’ lt.c;elf
P].Od. mal'\.e t,. (&4 ChOCk p{l‘u«’]ble to i:-lltl...)r“ ( JULLY
56 i o .1 i N

oo Yary ) .
to Zonine OfFFira  Baeo o Maryland, and remit

Tding . Teoc
tdinz, Towson, Marvland

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No.
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

ACCOUNT

DATE

RECEIVED

AMQUNT $

FRC M:

FOR.

VALICATION OR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER

§7-72-4

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Maryland

I

[P, -
______________ A / yid -
Date of thns-}zﬁa/‘“ 2L 1T
o

e — — F m ——————
T - - ——— -

. A -

e - ——
o e - -

Sy T T T T e e e e
Location of Signs:_ 2. .. [rcud . of < ST Ve ilep. i . : g
2 ¢ j‘/___-__j—g:-[;[_/_ﬁ_z,:;*'.-f:;-é?/.‘-&ﬁé-‘f’:-z’_‘./.(l?‘:;,f;)s /_‘@-m.
Remarks: -
Posted b _WJJLL &2;_- B '—7-‘--7- -------- : -----------
¥ 7 &%ﬁZL---__-------___- Date of return;-_'?)q[%j:'.zi.afi,_zfjié.--
Number of Signa: / v
Cr-42-A

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING § ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your petition has been received and accerted for filing this
Anen day of ] s 1986’

AEKNULD LON
Zoning gggmf?iioner

Petitioner }. Thaazs Casiay o Received by: ,
Petitioner's Y Jeres B, Pyep
Attorney Chairman, Zoning Plans

Advisory Committee
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